



2026 FEE SCHEDULE

- 25% deposit required at time of reservation
- Total fee is due 30 days after original reservation date, and no later than 90 days prior to event

Outdoor Education Center

Outdoor Education Center	Fee
Monday–Thursday: 9 am–4 pm, hourly	\$165/hour, 2-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Monday–Thursday: 4 pm–11 pm, hourly	\$247.50/hour, 3-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Friday–Saturday: 9 am–5 pm	\$247.50/hour, 3-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Friday–Saturday: 5 pm–11 pm	\$1,980 (+\$500 security deposit)
Sunday: 9 am–3 pm or 5 pm–11 pm	\$1,980 (+\$500 security deposit)
Friday–Sunday: hourly, if available	\$247.50/each additional hour if available

Activity Barn

Half-day Activity Barn Rental defined as 9 am–3 pm or 5 pm–11 pm

Activity Barn	Fee
Monday–Thursday: 9 am–4 pm, hourly	\$165/hour, 2-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Monday–Thursday: 4 pm–11 pm, hourly	\$247.50/hour, 3-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Friday–Saturday: 9 am–5 pm	\$247.50/hour, 3-hour minimum (+\$300 security deposit)
Friday–Saturday: 5 pm–11 pm	\$1,980 (+\$500 security deposit)
Sunday: 9 am–3 pm or 5 pm–11 pm	\$1,980 (+\$500 security deposit)
Friday–Sunday: hourly, if available	\$247.50/each additional hour if available

Birthday Parties

(Includes decorated party house, birthday shirt, animal meet & greet, and cow train or wagon rides for 10 guests)

Birthday Parties (10 guests)	Fee
Monday–Saturday: 10 am–12 pm, 1 pm–3 pm, or 4 pm–6 pm)	\$150/time block
Additional Guests	\$8/each

More info: wheelerfarm@saltlakecounty.gov, 385.468.1755

EFFECTIVE 1/1/26



Park & Lawn Areas

Pavilion

Half-Day Rental (9 am–3 pm or 4 pm–9 pm)	Fee
Up to 100 people, half-day/one lawn area	\$150 (+\$100 security deposit)
100-250 people, half-day/two lawn areas	\$275 (+\$100 security deposit)
250-500 people , half-day/three lawn areas	\$400 (+\$200 security deposit)

Central Lawn and West Lawn

Half-Day Rental (9 am–3 pm or 4 pm–9 pm)	Fee
Up to 100 people, half-day/one lawn area	\$125 (+\$100 security deposit)
100-250 people, half-day/two lawn areas	\$250 (+\$100 security deposit)
250-500 people, half-day/three lawn areas	\$400 (+\$200 security deposit)

5K Track (Certified/Marked)

Rental of 5k track 6am - 3pm, includes rental of pavilion and lawn spaces

5k Track and Race Events Fees	Fee
5k Track, half-day, up to 100 racers (Pavilion)	\$275 (+\$100 security deposit)
5k Track, half-day, 100 –250 racers (Pavilion and South Lawn)	\$400 (+\$100 security deposit)

Power

	Fee
Electrical Power for an event	\$50/unit (maximum of two units available)

Filming & Photography

Filming & Photography	Fee
Commercial Filming: Entire Farm, 4-hour block	\$2,500
Commercial Filming: Historic House, 4-hour block	\$2,500
Commercial Filming: Woods, 4-hour block	\$1,500
Commercial/Advertising Photo Shoot: One-day only, 4-hour block	\$200
Commercial Photography: Annual Pass	\$200
Non-Commercial Photography (exterior only)	
Single Day	\$10
Annual Pass	\$200

More info: wheelerfarm@saltlakecounty.gov, 385.468.1755

EFFECTIVE 1/1/26